Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
27
28
T29
T29
T31
T31
33
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
42
T43
T43

T43

Callaway Match Play Championship -- Round 3

Player

Mark Anderson
Florian Fritsch
Philip Pettitt
Cameron Tringale
Toby Ragland
Tyler Brown

Paul Haley

Philip Francis
Harris English
Justin Kaplan
Taylor Hall
James Lee
Joseph Sykora
Andrew DiBitetto
Zack Byrd
Manuel Villegas
Josh Jackson
Robin Wingardh
Paul Woodbury
David Holmes
Tripp McAllister
Seath Lauer

Ben Choe
Patrick Rada
Casey Clendenon
Chris Paisley
Russell Helson
Tommy Rymer
Charles Ford
Hudson Swafford
Erik Flores
Stewart Whitt
Clayton Rask
Mark Harrell

Billy Horschel
Brian Harman
Gator Todd

J.T. Griffin
Russell Henley
Corey Nagy
Cameron Hooper
Hugues Joannes
Ben Pisani
Stefan Wiedergruen

Kevin Chappell

Reynolds Plantation - Oconee Course
Greensboro, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30

Team

South Carolina_3
South Carolina_5
Tennessee 1
Georgia Tech_3
Florida_4
Florida_2
Georgia Tech_4
UCLA_2
Georgia_3
Minnesota_5
Georgia Tech_2
UCLA_3
Alabama_3
Charlotte 5
Coastal Carolina_1
Florida_3
Coastal Carolina_4
Tennessee 5
South Carolina_4
Tennessee 4
Coastal Carolina_5
Florida State_5
UCLA_4

South Carolina_2
Lamar_4
Tennessee 2
Lamar_5

Florida State_4
Tennessee 3
Georgia_5
UCLA _1
Alabama_4
Minnesota_3
Alabama_1
Florida_1
Georgia_1
Alabama_5
Georgia Tech_5
Georgia_4
Charlotte_3
Coastal Carolina_2
Lamar_2
Minnesota_2
Charlotte_1

UCLA_5

71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
79
164
164
166
166
167
168
168
169
169
169
169
172
172
257
259
259

259

Scores
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+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+7
+92
+92
+94
+94
+95
+96
+96
+97
+97
+97
+97
+100
+100
+185
+187
+187

+187



Start

Finish
46
T47
T47
49
50
51
52
53
T54
T54
56
57
58
59
60

Callaway Match Play Championship -- Round 3

Player

Jonas Enander Hedin
Trevor Murphy
Bank Vongvanij
Victor AlImstrom
Dan Obremski
Drew Kittleson
Matt Savage
Adam Mitchell
Justin Harding
Thomas Campbell
Matt Hughes
Chesson Hadley
Jonas Blixt
George Bryan IV
Will Gilchrist

Reynolds Plantation - Oconee Course
Greensboro, GA
Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30

Team

Charlotte_4
Charlotte_2
Florida_5
Minnesota_4
Coastal Carolina_3
Florida State 2
Florida State 3
Georgia_2
Lamar_3
Minnesota_1
Alabama_2
Georgia Tech_1
Florida State 1
South Carolina_1
Lamar_1

261
262
262
265
354
355
446
450
453
453
455
630
632
638
640

Scores
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+189
+190
+190
+193
+282
+283
+374
+378
+381
+381
+383
+558
+560
+566
+568



